
PUPIL CALENDAR                 St Mary’s High School                       August 2023 – June 2024 
 

NB: Notification of Parent/Teacher Meetings to follow.                  
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that this information is correct, changes may be needed. 

 

August 2023 

Year 8   Induction  Friday 25th August 2023 

Year 13 & 14 Induction Tuesday 29th August 2023 

Year 11  Wednesday 30th August 2023 

Year 10 & 12 Thursday 31st August 2023 

September 2023 

Whole School Returns 1st September 2023 

Prize Day Year 12, 13 & 14 Only Attend 8th September 2023 

October 2023 

Assessment 1 - KS3, 4 & 5 9th – 13th October 2023 (Inclusive) 

Mid-Term Break 30th October – 3rd November 2023 (Inclusive) 

                                                           November 2023    (Year 11 & 12 CCEA Modules) 

Staff Development Day Monday 6th November 2023 

All Students Return To School Tuesday 7th November 2023 

Assessment 2 – KS3 & KS5 22nd – 28th November (Inclusive)  

December 2023 

Staff Development Day Friday 8th December 2023 

Assessment 2 – Years 11 & 12  11th – 15th December (Inclusive) 

Staff Development Day Friday 22nd December 2023 

Christmas Holidays 25th December 2023 – 4th January 2024 (Inclusive) 

January 2024 

Staff Development Day  Friday 5th January 2024 

All Students Return To School  Monday 8th January 2024 

February 2024 

Assessment 3 – KS3 5th – 9th February 2024 (Inclusive) 

Mid-Term Break 12th February – 16th February 2024 (Inclusive) 

All Students Return to School Monday 19th February 2024 

Year 11(Mock Exams)  & Years 12, 13 & 14 Exams 26th February – 1st March 2024 (Inclusive) 

March 2024 

Holiday Monday 18th March 2024 

Staff Development Day Tuesday 19th March 2024 

Staff Development Day Thursday 27th March 2024 

Easter Holidays 28th March – 5th April 2024 

April 2024 

All Students Return To School  Monday 8th April 2024 

May 2024 

Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024 

Staff Development Day Tuesday 7th May 2024 

Staff Development Day Monday 27th May 2024 

June 2024 

Assessment 4 – KS3 3rd – 7th June 2024 (Inclusive) 

Last Day of School Friday 28th June 2024 


